
State Summary
GENERAL PURPOSE AND LOCAL ROAD FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE GRANT 

Tasmania Page 1

General 

Purpose Local Roads Total

General 

Purpose Local Roads Total Grant Total

Break O'day Council $1,069,878 $1,304,110 $2,373,988 $518,938 $529,909 $1,048,847 $3,422,835

Brighton Council $976,217 $513,516 $1,489,733 $712,289 $210,856 $923,145 $2,412,878

Burnie City Council $1,184,846 $1,034,630 $2,219,476 $357,815 $393,858 $751,673 $2,971,149

Central Coast Council $2,003,576 $1,724,982 $3,728,558 $791,751 $591,195 $1,382,946 $5,111,504

Central Highlands Council $792,202 $1,252,275 $2,044,477 $373,012 $453,903 $826,915 $2,871,392

Circular Head Council $1,078,928 $1,743,501 $2,822,429 $450,046 $586,519 $1,036,565 $3,858,994

Clarence City Council $1,009,467 $1,458,464 $2,467,931 $476,970 $574,141 $1,051,111 $3,519,042

Derwent Valley Council $1,091,551 $783,286 $1,874,837 $530,526 $192,721 $723,247 $2,598,084

Devonport City Council $1,043,283 $920,680 $1,963,963 $446,376 $470,695 $917,071 $2,881,034

Dorset Council $1,225,135 $1,616,930 $2,842,065 $500,052 $565,621 $1,065,673 $3,907,738

Flinders Council $566,262 $653,380 $1,219,642 $296,443 $242,234 $538,677 $1,758,319

George Town Council $956,883 $644,015 $1,600,898 $470,310 $353,714 $824,024 $2,424,922

Glamorgan Spring Bay Council $164,886 $846,211 $1,011,097 $39,228 $347,684 $386,912 $1,398,009

Glenorchy City Council $810,297 $1,224,535 $2,034,832 $378,271 $518,590 $896,861 $2,931,693

Hobart City Council $936,885 $1,263,525 $2,200,410 $427,127 $586,035 $1,013,162 $3,213,572

Huon Valley Council $1,591,008 $1,385,470 $2,976,478 $787,581 $531,974 $1,319,555 $4,296,033

Kentish Council $1,193,204 $1,092,436 $2,285,640 $540,290 $274,505 $814,795 $3,100,435

King Island Council $664,951 $990,714 $1,655,665 $295,960 $200,696 $496,656 $2,152,321

Kingborough Council $658,042 $1,336,619 $1,994,661 $311,487 $482,028 $793,515 $2,788,176

Latrobe Council $861,246 $671,545 $1,532,791 $305,609 $241,710 $547,319 $2,080,110

Launceston City Council $1,179,990 $2,304,781 $3,484,771 $537,763 $1,043,545 $1,581,308 $5,066,079

Meander Valley Council $1,697,440 $1,846,721 $3,544,161 $833,132 $681,831 $1,514,963 $5,059,124

Northern Midlands Council $939,686 $2,037,785 $2,977,471 $484,205 $748,357 $1,232,562 $4,210,033

Sorell Council $1,013,125 $941,958 $1,955,083 $507,722 $199,458 $707,180 $2,662,263

Southern Midlands Council $1,439,143 $1,412,929 $2,852,072 $709,113 $507,945 $1,217,058 $4,069,130

Tasman Council $438,390 $505,504 $943,894 $156,876 $145,314 $302,190 $1,246,084

Waratah-Wynyard Council $1,410,021 $1,248,539 $2,658,560 $664,311 $420,265 $1,084,576 $3,743,136

West Coast Council $1,113,688 $528,361 $1,642,049 $568,874 $343,141 $912,015 $2,554,064

West Tamar Council $1,734,134 $1,132,264 $2,866,398 $979,141 $421,436 $1,400,577 $4,266,975

Totals $30,844,364 $34,419,666 $65,264,030 $14,451,218 $12,859,880 $27,311,098 $92,575,128

Notes

The 2022-23 cash payment consists of the 2022-23 estimated entitlement and the adjustment created from the difference between the 2021-22 final entitlement and 2021-

22 estimated entitlement. 

Local Government Area

Financial Assistance Grant 2022-23

Early Payments from 2022-23

made in 2021-22

Cash Payments to be

 made in 2022-23

Total of the early 

and cash payments


	TAS Summary

